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Turnierergebnisse

Seniors Day
Datum:
Do, 28.09.2023
Spielform:
Chapman-Vierer - Stableford, 18 Löcher

Brutto

Nr. PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1  
McGraw, Mark  (16.1)
Ganter, Gottfried  (19.1)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

19 20 37

2 1 Kühn, Johanna  (24.8)
Kim, Kyong-Sook  (4.4)

Breisgau, GC
Tuniberg, GC 15 19/21 34

3  
Uwira, Werner  (26.5)
Sillmann, Hans  (22.3)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

27 12 36

4  
Wagner, Gerhard  (24.3)
Grohmann, Rolf  (26.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

28 9 26

5  
Renschler, Wolfgang  (24.4)
Erny, Josef  (20.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

25 9 33

6  
Wagner, Heiderose  (27.7)
Hessemann, Siegfried  (24.3)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

29 7/8 31

7  
Kimmi, Marieluise  (27.9)
Köllner, Dr. Harald  (18.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

26 6/7 29

8  
Nisalke, Helgard  (29.0)
Kimmi, Dr. Eberhard  (34.3)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

36 6/7 30

9  
Paninka, Gisela  (26.5)
Dennig, Wolfgang  (26.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

30 5 21

10  
Dellweg, Hildegard  (26.5)
Schnaufer, Günter  (33.0)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

33 5 26

11  
Hordzewitz, Christel  (26.5)
Hofbauer-Vonalt, Ursula  (28.8)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

32 5/6 25

12  
Uwira, Irene  (35.8)
Hessemann, Renate  (26.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

35 4 30

13  
Dellweg, Ulrich  (22.8)
Lebender, Gisela  (38.0)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

33 3/4 22

14  
Paninka, Rolf  (25.4)
Lux, Maria  (22.0)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

27 2 17

Klasse A Netto
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Nr. PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1 1 McGraw, Mark  (16.1)
Ganter, Gottfried  (19.1)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC 19 20 37

2 2 Uwira, Werner  (26.5)
Sillmann, Hans  (22.3)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC 27 12 36

3  
Kühn, Johanna  (24.8)
Kim, Kyong-Sook  (4.4)

Breisgau, GC
Tuniberg, GC

15 19/21 34

4 3 Renschler, Wolfgang  (24.4)
Erny, Josef  (20.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC 25 9 33

5 4 Wagner, Heiderose  (27.7)
Hessemann, Siegfried  (24.3)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC 29 7/8 31

6  
Nisalke, Helgard  (29.0)
Kimmi, Dr. Eberhard  (34.3)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

36 6/7 30

7  
Uwira, Irene  (35.8)
Hessemann, Renate  (26.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

35 4 30

8  
Kimmi, Marieluise  (27.9)
Köllner, Dr. Harald  (18.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

26 6/7 29

9  
Dellweg, Hildegard  (26.5)
Schnaufer, Günter  (33.0)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

33 5 26

10  
Wagner, Gerhard  (24.3)
Grohmann, Rolf  (26.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

28 9 26

11  
Hordzewitz, Christel  (26.5)
Hofbauer-Vonalt, Ursula  (28.8)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

32 5/6 25

12  
Dellweg, Ulrich  (22.8)
Lebender, Gisela  (38.0)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

33 3/4 22

13  
Paninka, Gisela  (26.5)
Dennig, Wolfgang  (26.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

30 5 21

14  
Paninka, Rolf  (25.4)
Lux, Maria  (22.0)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

27 2 17
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